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Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees
January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020

Candidate Name
HOYER, STENY
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
DAVIS, RODNEY L
BRADY, KEVIN
PALLONE, FRANK JR
STIVERS, STEVE MR.
LAHOOD, DARIN MCKAY
GRANGER, KAY
BUSTOS, CHERI
CLYBURN, JAMES E.
BEATTY, JOYCE
PELOSI, NANCY
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
SEWELL, TERRI A.
MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
CUELLAR, HENRY
FITZPATRICK, BRIAN
GRAVES, SAMUEL B. JR.
LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE
MURPHY, STEPHANIE
BARR, GARLAND ANDY
STEFANIK, ELISE M.
WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.*
WAGNER, ANN L.
JEFFRIES, HAKEEM
REED, THOMAS W
KIND, RONALD JAMES
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
FERGUSON, ANDERSON DREW IV
MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY
HUDSON, RICHARD L. JR.
CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN
THOMPSON, MIKE MR.
KELLY, GEORGE J JR
KATKO, JOHN M
DEFAZIO, PETER A
SCHRADER, KURT
EMMER, THOMAS EARL JR.
BUCHANAN, VERNON
ZELDIN, LEEM
JOYCE, DAVID P
STEVENS, HALEY
UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN
GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E
SMITH, JASON T
COSTA, JIM MR.
PANETTA, JIMMY
PETERS, SCOTT
LUJAN, BEN R MR.*

Congressional Candidate Table 8c

State District

MD
MA
IL
X
NJ
OH
IL
X
IL
SC
OH
CA
CA
AL
NC
X
PA
MO
MO
FL
KY
NY
OR
MO
NY
NY
Wi
NV
NJ
GA
WA
NC
MN
CA
PA
NY
OR
OR
MN
FL
NY
OH
Mi
Mi
OH
MO
CA
CA
CA
NM

05
01
13
08
06
15
18
12
17
06
03
12
23
07
10
28
01
06
03
07
06
21
02
02
08
23
03
04
05
03
05
08
02
05
16
24
04
05
06
16
01
14
11
06
16
08
20
20
52
03

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.

This table was generated on 5/11/20.

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$1,896,540
$1,757,177
$1,645,132
$1,532,975
$1,396,550
$1,322,550
$1,298,093
$1,282,800
$1,238,915
$1,237,320
$1,226,100
$1,214,566
$1,190,385
$1,134,250
$1,130,950
$1,124,085
$1,103,016
$1,098,784
$1,085,395
$1,079,214
$1,059,454
$1,033,106
$1,024,200
$1,024,083
$999,829
$998,850
$992,737
$974,652
$972,689
$972,173
$969,168
$961,349
$947,116
$945,943
$945,206
$938,980
$930,151
$924,600
$922,551
$920,350
$886,935
$884,406
$880,330
$863,559
$859,045
$853,587
$853,299
$838,817
$838,390
$834,220
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